
VENEZIA 40 ml CODIGO

MATERIALESDECORACION

UTILIDADES
VOL.

86 mm
97 mm

136 mm
156 mm
168 mm

37 x 25
43 x 29
51 x 35
60 x 41
65 x 44

Serigrafia
Stamping
Tampografia
Etiqueta
Autoadhesiva

Linea Capilar
Linea Corporal
Linea Facial
Linea Infantil

Fragancias
Linea Baño y Ducha
Linea Solar

A
E

0040.01.06

H

REVISION / OCTUBRE 2009

PVC

40 ml
60 ml

120 ml
180 ml
250 ml

General Villegas 4930
B1678BXP - Caseros - Bs. As. - Argentina
Tel/Fax (5411) 4656-5769 / 4654-4331
sergio@mayolas.com.ar

FICHA
TECNICA

TAPAS

r 18 18/415 18/41518/410

+
Ø 10 mm r 17 Ø 20


